M18000007164

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
<u> </u>					

Office Use Only



200316743262

SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

ABIO TO SECULATE TO SELECT TO SELECT

18 AUG -3 PM 1: 52

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 332366 7833946

AUTHORIZATION : Spulle Rena

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: August 3, 2018

ORDER TIME : 12:03 PM

ORDER NO. : 332366-025

CUSTOMER NO: 7833946

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MAST CO-INVEST SLP II, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section n of Corporation	ıs				
SUBJE		st Co-Invest SL	P II, LLC				
			Name of I	imited Liability (Company		
						insact Business in Florida," C company to transact busines	
Please r	eturn all	correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		Camilo Miguel	, Jr.				
			Na	ime of Person			
		Mast Co-Inves	t SLP II, LLC				
		Firm/Company					
		2601 S. Baysh	ore Drive, Suite 850				
			Address				
		Miami, FL 33133					
			City/St	City/State and Zip Code			
	•	CMigueljr@yah	oo.com				
	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For furt	her inform	nation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	Camilo	Miguel, Jr.		305 _ at (_	531-24	26	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Division Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section x 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division e Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ce, FL 32301	
Enclose		ck for the follow .00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Mast Co-Invest SLP	II, LLC		
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.,")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate)	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	n Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
o Delaware		1	
4·	rhich foreign lareted liability company is organized)	3(FEI num	ber, (Capplicable)
4			
···	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pric (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to de	or to registration) terrine penalty (ability)	—— (A) 6
_{5.} 2601 S. Bayshore D		6 2601 S. Bayshore Drive	ES = 1
(Street Address of		(Mailing Add	(ress)
Suite 850		Suite 850	<u> </u>
Miami, FL 33133		Miami, FL 33133	F9 2
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	FLORITE EL
Name:	Corporation Service Company		2 W
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	; Florida 32301	
Registered agent's accep	(Cm)	(Zip cod	()
	Registered age	w Juw	Asst. Vice Presider
8. The name, title or cap:	acity and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Member	Mast COI PP II, LLC		
	2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 850 Miami, FL 33133		
			
			·
(Use attachments if neces			7-7-
	• /		
 Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be si 	of which it is organized. (If the certifi-	ld, duly authenticated by the official ha cate is in a foreign language, a translati	ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
10. This document is exec	uted in accordance with section 605.0	203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar third døgree felony as provided for in :	e that any false information
sommed in a document (t	• • • //	time degree relony as provided for in t	5.017.133, F.S.
	_ lhr/-	<i>f</i> :	
	Cinna		
	Signa	fure of an authorized person	
	Camilo Miguel, Jr., CEO	fure of an authorized person	

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MAST CO-INVEST SLP II, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MAST CO-INVEST SLP II, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203183825

Date: 08-03-18

6972865 8300

SR# 20185999278